DATE 07/20/20
TIME 12:45:18,

DEFENDANT NAME

AGUAYO, - JOSEPH .- -

34100

XREF CUST 1ID

AKA:-SCOTT, ALAN N

4846391
ALSBURY, ;JAMES ‘R -. 5096122
¢AKA: ALSBURY, .JAMES .
ARAUJQ; - MEGAN.A. 4627458
BARRON, XAVIER 4028062
BLACKWELL; 'ANTONIA 4591781
BORGE, - ROGELIO: V - - 3991250
AKA: AKA,:JUNE -
. .- .~ BORCE, ROGELIO
BRISTOW, MICHAEL A 2685738
AKA: AKA, CLONE B
" CLONE, AKA B
BRISTOW, MICHAEL
S - 2685738
2685738
. 2685738
BUIE, TONY M 3350386
AKA: MALIK, RASHEED
e RASHEED ; + MALIK o
EARLYWINE, ;JOHN"M: 4837105
ELLIS, DONNIE.R-. 5254003
FATRLESS, ZAGHARRI L 1156480
1156480
GEORGE ;- LLOYD W 180886
AKA: GORGE, LLOYD.W
- .GORGE, LLOYD )
HAWKINS, JONATHAN E- .- 2767265
AKA: HAWKINS, JONATHAN
o LUEKY, AKA H
.-, HAWKINS, JONATHON E
-+ HAWKINS, JOHN E
HAWKINS, JOHNATHAN E
. . HAWKINS, JOHNATHAN
NI . 2767265
: 2767265
HIGGINS, DONELL J 2693160
"JEFFERSON, ANTON 3701487
JOHNSON, JESSICA L 3216128
JONES, CHARLES L 4505046
JONES,” MATTHEW J 4882284
. 4882284
LOVE, - JARED 4071290
AKA: "LOVE, JARED E
MARTINEZ, MICHAEL 5196419
AKA: MARTINEZ, MICHAEL J
.. 5196419
MARX, SABRINA K 4410064
NASCA, JOSEPH 3322520
AKA: NASCA, JOSEPH P
‘ 3322520
NELSON, SCOTT A 5111916

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA,
- DATE 07/27/2020

IN COURT ARREST OR

CASE NO.
34100 20FE001148
Y 34100 19MI012251
34100 17F00670
34100 20FEQ07189
34100 20FE010719
Y 34100 19FE015164
Y 34100 19MI016969
Y 34100 20MI009833
Y  34100-19MI017604
Y 34100 18MI017818
Y 34100 20FE006581
34100 19FE009864
34100 20FE005226
34100 20MI002186
34100 20MI009171
Y 34100 20FE010520
Y 34100 18MI000784
Y 34100 19MI017501
Y 34100 20FE005171
34100 20FE007471
34100 20FE010719
34100 20FE009241
34100 20FE006452
Y 34100 20FE009563
Y 34100 19MI004123
Y 34100 20FE009973
Y 34100 20FE005384
Y 34100 20FE006668
34100 19FE004375
Y 34100 20FE009636
Y 34100 20FE010188
Y 34100 20FE010075

REASON

VP/FP

AD/DENVP
SC
ARRAIGN
FP

FP

FP
FP
FP
FP

FP
5C
FP
FP
sc

FP

ARRAIGN

SC

sc

sC

Sc

sC

scC
FTC/1STOFF
sC

sC
SC
SC
sC

SC
SC

COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 1B DEPT 63 8

JICR0119

:30 AM

LST APPR

07/06/20
07/20/20

07/20/20
07/06/20
07/20/20
07/16/20

07/20/26

07/20/20
07/20/20
07/20/20
07/08/20

07/06/20
07/13/20
06/15/20
06/15/20
07/17/20

07/20/20

07/20/26
07/20/20
07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20
07/06/20
07/13/20
07/13/20
07/06/20

07/13/20
07/13/20
06/29/20
06/29/20

07/06/20
07/207/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

08
63
63

08
63

63

63
63
63
63

63
63
63
63
60

63

63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

63
63
63

62

63
63

1




DATE 07/20/20

TIME 12:45:18 34100

DEFENbANT NAME

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
DATE 07/27/2020 CALENDAR CODE 1B DEPT 63

IN COURT ARREST OR

XREF CUST
NELSON, SCOTT
ODONNELL, ANDREW W 3715903 Y

AKA: ODONNELL, ANDREW
-:  ~AKA, MARINESE
MARINESE, ANDREW W

OLIPHANT, DESEAN A 5215169
PARMELY, JIBRI S 4411031 Y
AKA: PARNELY, JIBRI
DARMELY, JABRI
.~ JONSON, JIBRI S
PARNERY, . JIBRI
PARMELY, JIBRIL
PRIMELY, JIBRI
WILSON, JABRI
PARMALIE, JABRIE
PARMELY,  JTERI
PAKMELY, JIERI
PARMELY, JABARI
PARMELY, JOBRI
_ 'PARMELY, KIBRI
.. -.PARMELY, GIBRI
POWELL, ALYSSA , 5311552 Y
AKA: POWELL, ALYSSA K
RAMM, JOHN L: 57443 Y
- AKA: RAMM, - JOHN
L o 57443 Y
57443 Y
REEVES, STEVEN J 4262556 Y
AKA: REEVES, STEPHEN K
AKA, HUERO
REEVES, STEPHEN J
GUERO, AKA
REEVES, STEVEN
HUEROG, AKA
SALAZAR, JOSEPH I 5050105 Y
SILVA, REBECCA M 3581137 Y
AKA: SILVA, REBECCA
TEASTER, JOSEPH S 5259670
THOMAS, 'JAMES R’ 2889092 Y
AKA: THOMAS, JAMES
' THOMAS; JAMES B
o 2889092 Y
WATTERS, JEFFREY E 3482146
WILLIAMS, " KELVIN 3890746 Y
S o o 3890746 Y
WILSON, BENJAMIN I 4867239 Y
AKA: WILSON;,; BENJAMIN W
WILSON, BEJAMIN I
4867239 Y
4867239 Y
: 4867239 Y
WRIGHT, ALEXANDER 3830289

ID

CASE NO.

REASON

34100 18FE013529 RTNSTHOSP

34100 1SFE016945 SC
34100 20FE007262 SC

34100

34100

34100
34100
34100

34100
34100

34100
34100

34470
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100

20FE009172

20FE004636

20MI010955
20MIO006482
20FE006850

20FE009308
19FE010867

19FE008358
15F00005

15F04360

19FE022365
19FE006881
18FE007110
20FE008360

20MI009965
20MI008560
20MI002751
20FE010716

scC
SC

FP
ARRAIGN
sC

sc
AD/DENVP

PLEA
AD/DENVP

SC
ARRAIGN
SC ’
sC

sC

FP
FP
FP
sc

JICR0119
" PAGE
8:30 AM

LST APPR LAST

DATE

07/20/20

06/29/20
07/13/20

07/13/20
07/17/20
07/17/20
04/21/20
06/22/20

07/13/20
05/18/20

06/15/20
07/20/20

07/20/20
07/06/20
067/18/20
06/18/20
07/13/20

07/13/20
07/13/20
07/13/20
07/13/20

" DEPT

63
63

63
63

63
04
63

63
63

63
63

63
63
63
63
63

63
63
63
61




DATE 07/20/20

TIME 12:45:18 34100
DATE 07/27/2020

DEFENDANT NAME "

WRIGHT, ALEXANDER

YANG, BOONMEE

XREF CUST 1ID

3830289
3830289
3830289

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO119
- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 3
CALENDAR CODE 1B DEPT 63 8:30 AM
IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST

CASE NO. REASON DATE DEPT
34100 20FE006991 SC 07/13/20 63
34100 20FE009951 SC 07/13/20 63
34100 18FE017881 AD/DENVP 07/13/20.61
34100 62-153008 AD/DENVP 07/13/20 63

3775444




